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

 



136 New Castle Dr, Bethany Beach, DE 19930 Closed Residential  $625,000

MLS #: DESU152410
Tax ID #: 134-17.19-191.00
County: Sussex, DE
MLS Area: Baltimore Hundred
In City Limits: Yes
Legal Subdivision: South Bethany Harbor
Subdiv / Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
School District: Indian River
Year Built: 1957
Property Condition: Very Good
Tax Annual Amt/Year: $1,473 / 2019
Tax Assessed Value: 2019

Beds Baths
TOTAL 3 2 Full, 1 Half
Main Level 2 2 Full
Upper Level 1 1 1 Half
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Bungalow, Cape Cod,

Coastal
Levels/Stories: 2
Entry Level: 1
Waterfront: Yes

Views: Canal, Garden/Lawn,
Street, Water

Ownership Interest: Fee Simple
Abv Grd Fin SQFT: 2,300 / Estimated
Lot Acres / SQFT: 0.17a / 7,405sf / Assessor
Lot Size Dimensions: 75.00 x 100.00

Waterfront / Water Access
Waterfront Features: Private Dock Site
Water Access: Yes; Boat - Length Limit, Boat - Powered,

Canoe/Kayak, Fishing Allowed, Private
Access, Sail, Waterski/Wakeboard

Navigable Water: Yes
Tidal Water: Yes
Dock Type: 1Material - Treated Lumber
Dock Slip Conveyance: Deeded

Water Body Name: Assawoman Canal
Water Body Type: Canal
Water Frontage in FT: 75
Distance To Body Of Wtr: 25; Feet

Rooms
Bedroom: Upper 1 Half Bath: Upper 1
Living Room: Main Kitchen: Main
Sun/Florida Room: Main Bedroom: Main
Bedroom: Main Den: Main
Bathroom: Main Bathroom: Main
Laundry: Main

Features
Constr Materials: Block, Copper

Plumbing, CPVC/PVC,
Frame, Spray Foam
Insulation, Stick Built,
Vinyl Siding

Roof: Asphalt, Shingle
Cooling/Fuel: Ceiling Fan(s), Central

A/C / Electric
Heating/Fuel: Baseboard - Electric,

Central / Electric
Water/Sewer: Public / Public Sewer
Basement: No

Accessibility Feat: 32"+ wide doors, 36"+
wide Halls

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer - Electric, Dryer -
Front Loading,
Microwave, Refrigerator,
Stove, Washer, Water
Heater

Security Features: Main Entrance Lock
Fireplace Count: 1
Laundry Type: Dryer In Unit, Has

Laundry, Main Floor
Laundry, Washer In Unit

Furnished: No

Exterior Features: Boat Storage,
Extensive
Hardscape, Exterior
Lighting,
Outbuilding(s),
Outside Shower,
Play Area

Waterfront/Type: Yes / Canal
Zoning: TN

Remarks
Public: Complimentary 1 YR Home Warranty. Charming, Exquisitely Maintained 4 BD, 2.5 BA Canal-Front Cottage.

Enjoy 2,300+ SQ FT of living space SITUATED ON A 7,405 SFT ( 0.17 Acre) OVERSIZED LOT - WHICH
ACTUALLY IS 1.5 LOTS... leaving loads of room for buyers, including a DRIVEWAY ROOMY ENOUGH FOR 8
CARS OR SO. Owned by one family & Never Rented! They don't build them like this anymore. Large Living
Room ...

Listing Details
Original Price: $645,000
Federal Flood Zone: Yes

Sale Type: Standard
Flood Zone Code: AE

DOM: 39
Home Warranty: Yes

Sale / Lease Contract
Concessions: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 01/08/20 Close Date: 04/24/20
Close Sale Type: Standard Sale Close Price: $625,000.00



149 Henlopen Dr, South Bethany, DE 19930 Closed Residential $635,000

MLS #: DESU143732
Tax ID #: 134-17.19-156.00
County: Sussex, DE
MLS Area: Baltimore Hundred
In City Limits: Yes
Legal Subdivision: South Bethany Harbor
Subdiv / Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
School District: Indian River
Year Built: 0
Tax Annual Amt/Year: $1,640 / 2018
Tax Assessed Value: 2018

Beds Baths
TOTAL 2 1 Full
Main Level 2 1 Full
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Bungalow
Levels/Stories: 1
Waterfront: Yes
Views: Canal
Ownership Interest: Fee Simple
Abv Grd Fin SQFT: Assessor
Lot Acres / SQFT: 0.17a / 7,405sf / Estimated
Lot Size Dimensions: 75.00 x 100.00

Waterfront / Water Access
Water Access: Yes
Navigable Water: Yes
Tidal Water: Yes

Water Body Type: Canal
Riparian Rights: Yes

Features
Constr Materials: Other
Cooling/Fuel: Window Unit(s) /

Electric
Heating/Fuel: Baseboard - Electric /

Electric
Water/Sewer: Public / Public Sewer
Basement: No

Accessibility Feat: None
Appliances: Microwave, Oven/Range -

Electric, Refrigerator,
Water Heater

Fireplace Count: 0
Laundry Type: No Laundry
Furnished: Yes

Exterior Features: Outside Shower
Waterfront/Type: Yes / Canal
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